To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
SC-1919 $900 Colorimeter with 4 sample tubes, AC adapter,
and instruction manual, 120V, 60 Hz
SC-1919-LCS 177 Large carrying case
SC-1919-SCS 106 Small field carrying case
SC-1912-CD-01 186 Interface cable/communication program on CD
Comes complete with 4 sample tubes, AC adaptor, battery, and instruction manual.

overcome test interference so results are fast and dependable.
Kit contents vary. Each kit comes complete with everything necessary to perform the specified test.
Ordering Example: SC-3641, aluminum reagent test kit, $68.
Model No. Price Test Factor Range (ppm) Test Method (# of Reagents) # of Tests Case Size*
SC-3641 $68 Aluminum 0 to 0.3 Eriochrome Cyanine R (4) 50 L
SC-3643-B 50 Bromine 0 to 9.0 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3643-C 50 Chlorine 0 to 4.0 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3644 30 Chlorine Dioxide 0 to 8.0 DPD Tablet/Glycine (2) 50 S
SC-3646 16 Copper 0 to 6.0 Diethyldithiocarbamate (1) 100 S
SC-3640 55 Copper 0 to 3.5 Bicinchoninic Acid (1) 50 S
SC-3660 86 Cyanide 0 to 0.35 Pyridine-Barbituric Acid (5) 50 L
SC-3661 37 Cyanuric Acid 0 to 200 Melamine (1) 50 L
SC-3647 45 Fluoride 0 to 2.0 SPADNS (2) 50 L
SC-3662 37 Hydrogen Peroxide 0 to 1.5 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3648 37 Iron 0 to 6.0 Bipyridyl (2) 50 S
SC-3668 40 Iron 0 to 5.0 1,10 Phenanthroline (2) 50 S
SC-4031 70 Lead 0 to 5.0 PAR (5) 50 S
SC-3669 75 Manganese (HR) 0 to 15.0 Periodate (2) 50 S
SC-3699-01 50 Molybdenum 0 to 50 Thioglycolate (3) 50 L
SC-3649 41 Nitrate 0 to 3.0 Cadmium Reduction (2) 20 S
SC-3650 41 Nitrite 0 to 0.8 Diazotization/Coupling (2) 20 S
SC-3688 37 Oxygen, Dissolved 0 to 11.0 Winkler Colorimetric (3) 200 S
SC-3651 195 Ozone 0 to 0.4 Indigo Trisulfonate (3) 100 L
SC-3700 45 pH 5.0 to 9.6 Colorimetric (3) 100 L
SC-3652 49 Phenols 0 to 6.0 4-Aminoantipyrine (3) 50 L
SC-3655 20 Phosphate (HR) 0 to 70.0 Molybdovanadate (1) 50 S
SC-3639 52 Potassium 0.5 to 10.0 Tetraphenylboron (2) 100 S
SC-3664 49 Silica 0 to 4.0 Heteropoly Blue (4) 100 S
SC-3687 37 Silica (HR) 0 to 75 Silicomolybdate 50 S
SC-3665 26 Sulfate 0 to 100 Barium Chloride (1) 100 S
SC-3654 58 Sulfide 0 to 3.0 Methylene Blue (3) 50 L
SC-3666 46 Tannin 0 to 10 Tungsto-Molybdophosphoric Acid (2) 50 L
G-10
Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.comomega.com®
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic